61947	19 8 MAY 24 PH	Vol <u>M93</u> Page 11751
his space reserved for County Filing Officer	use only ATC 398	
STATE OF OREGON THIS	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CON REAL PROPERTY - FORM FORM FOR COUNTY FILING O	DE FINANCING STATEMENT
his FINANCING STATEMENT is preser	nted to the county tiling officer pur	rsuant to the Uniform Commercial Code
1A. Debtor Name(s):	2A. Secured Party Name(s): Stone Southwest, Inc.,	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (If any): d/b/a
Glenn C. Perkey 18. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Party from	방법을 많다. 전문을 알려졌다. 승규가 승규가 가장 감독했다. 것이다.
1127 N. 4th Street Lakeview OR 97630	information is obtainable: P. O. Box 820 Medford OR 97501	
. This financing statement covers the following ty		able): Timber e above timber is standing on: <u>* SER BRLOW</u>
outside the bark, situated hereto and by this referen and the financing statement is to be filed owner is: X Check box if products of collateral are a bettor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to re- nancing statement under ORS Chapter 79.	on the following describ ce incorporated herein. I for record in the real estate records. (If th Iso covered Number	a, 8" or greater in diameter, breast high bed property: See Exhibit "A" attached ne debtor does not have an interest of record) The name of a record of attached additional sheets: <u>1</u> roduction of this form, financing statement or security agreement as a
Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered b ORS 79.4020	y By.	Slenn C. Perkey
		Required signature(s)
sheets need to be presented to the county filing 3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with State. Send the Original to the county filing offi 4. After the recording process is completed the be used to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the	officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN the county filing officers who record real e cer. The Recording Party Copy is for you county filing officer will return the docume a document. The fee is \$5 per page.	estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of
Recording Party contact name: <u>LANDTif</u> Recording Party telephone number: <u>OR</u> A Return to: (name and addr Stone Forest Industries, c/o Carl M. Brophy Attorney at Law P. O. Box 128 Medford OR 97501	<u>:pan Title 884-513</u> 7 ess)	TERMINATION STATEMENT This statement of termination of financing is presented for filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party no longer claims a security interest in the the financing stateme bearing the recording number shown above.
Please do not type outside of br	acketed area.	By:Signature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)
LECOI7		

EXHIBIT "A" TO Financing Statement UCC-1A between Glenn C. Perkey as Debtor and Stone Forest Industries, Inc. as Secured Party

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

The S 1/2 SW 1/4 Section 16; The NE 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 16; The SE 1/4 NW 1/4 Section 16, The W 1/2 NE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 17; The E 1/2 NW 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 17; The S 1/2 SE 1/4 Section 17; The NW 1/4 SE 1/4 Section 17; The W 1/2 SW 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 17; The E 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 Section 17; The E 1/2 SE 1/4 Section 20; lying Northerly of Military Crossing Road; The N 1/2 NE 1/4 Section 20 and the SE 1/4 NE 1/4 Section 20, all being in Township 30 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

11752

EXCEPTING THEREFROM Section 20, Township 30 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, that portion described in Warranty Deed recorded June 2, 1959 in Volume 313 at Page 83, Klamath County Deed Records by Hugh R. Knight and Ada Knight to J. S. Crepeau and Ray Denham, to wit: Beginning at a point 900 feet East of the Southwest corner of the N 1/2 of the NE 1/4 of Section 20, Township 30 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence continuing due East for 660 feet and thence North for 660 feet and thence West for 660 feet and thence South 660 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

The NE 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 17, Township 30 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 8 MAP 3009 TL 2400 CODE 8 MAP 3009 TL 2600

STATE	OF OREGON: CO			& Escrow,	Tnc	e ha	24th	dav
Filed fo	r record at reques	t ofAsj A.D., 1993	oen litle	Q ESCLOW,	P M an			
ofM	ay	A.D., 19 of <u>Mortg</u>	atages	승규 상품을 못 다 같다. 여름	on Page	<u>11/21</u>		
				E	Evelyn Bieh	n County	Clerk	
FEE \$	10.00			Ι	3y <i>Qn</i> n	em i p		
							<u> 1990 - 1997</u>	

EXHIBIT "A"